
Diablo Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Rosati Corrado (11/012) 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 9

Di Giovanni Gabriele (11/011) 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 12

Piattelli Gabriele (11/013) 4 4 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Di Michele Matteo (11/016) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 1 4 7 4 10

Squartecchia Ugo (11/010) 2 1 2 0 4 8 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 5

Ciccotelli Fabio (11/014) 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Egizii Mirko (11/015) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marzio Matteo (11/115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosati Corrado 11/012 48 116 2,42

Di Giovanni Gabriele 11/011 40 91 2,27

Piattelli Gabriele 11/013 26 30 1,15

Di Michele Matteo 11/016 19 28 1,47

Squartecchia Ugo 11/010 26 27 1,04

Ciccotelli Fabio 11/014 18 23 1,28

Egizii Mirko 11/015 11 16 1,45

Di Marzio Matteo 11/115 4 2 0,50

Mad Fearless

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Vadini Domenico (11/040) 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 9 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0

Troico Andrea (11/042) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4

De Gregoriis Simone (11/041) 2 3 2 0 4 4 4 1 3 1 4 3 0 0 4 1 1 3 4 6 4 1 4 4

Ciarcelluti Alessandro (11/038) 4 5 2 1 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 0 4 4

Orlando Daniel (11/044) 1 3 4 2 4 4 0 0 1 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 0

Andreoli Matteo (11/095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 2 1 4 6 4 1 0 0

Di Zio Valentino (11/039) 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vadini Domenico 11/040 38 33 0,87

Troico Andrea 11/042 19 27 1,42

De Gregoriis Simone 11/041 36 27 0,75

Ciarcelluti Alessandro 11/038 36 23 0,64

Orlando Daniel 11/044 24 21 0,88

Andreoli Matteo 11/095 20 13 0,65

Di Zio Valentino 11/039 20 9 0,45

Jurassic Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Delle Lenti Guido (11/072) 4 11 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 10 2 5 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 6

Sigismondi Roberto (11/067) 3 7 4 6 4 1 2 5 4 6 4 9 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Masciarelli Vincenzo (11/074) 4 7 4 1 4 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 6

Berilli Lorenzo Maria (11/073) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capitanio Simone (11/113) 2 2 4 5 4 4 4 9 3 3 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannone Antonio (11/075) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7

Ruffo Alessio (05/1111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0

Ardente Antonio (11/093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abbonizio Lorenzo (11/114) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Paterra Gianluca (11/098) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0

Pascetta Fabio (05/1109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Delle Lenti Guido 11/072 42 90 2,14

Sigismondi Roberto 11/067 27 50 1,85

Masciarelli Vincenzo 11/074 34 40 1,18

Berilli Lorenzo Maria 11/073 12 26 2,17

Capitanio Simone 11/113 23 26 1,13

Iannone Antonio 11/075 14 25 1,79

Ruffo Alessio 05/1111 8 12 1,50

Ardente Antonio 11/093 4 9 2,25

Abbonizio Lorenzo 11/114 13 7 0,54

Paterra Gianluca 11/098 7 5 0,71

Pascetta Fabio 05/1109 8 4 0,50



Friend's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Placido Mirko (11/030) 4 7 2 5 4 9 4 7 4 9 3 8 4 8 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Virgilio Ronci Luisito (11/080) 4 8 4 11 3 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 3 1 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 12 0 0

Fratini Kevin (11/035) 4 9 2 5 2 4 0 0 3 6 3 8 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 4

Rossoni Gabriele Simone (11/031) 3 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 3 6 0 0 4 4

Falasca Matteo (11/002) 1 1 2 6 2 3 4 6 1 3 1 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 3

Ferretti Nicola (11/117) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 3 4 4 10 4 7

Facondi  Paolo (11/001) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 0 1 1 4 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1

Ciarma Maurizio (11/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Di Sipio Michele (11/032) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Placido Mirko 11/030 31 69 2,23

Di Virgilio Ronci Luisito 11/080 34 63 1,85

Fratini Kevin 11/035 28 55 1,96

Rossoni Gabriele Simone 11/031 30 46 1,53

Falasca Matteo 11/002 23 45 1,96

Ferretti Nicola 11/117 17 36 2,12

Facondi  Paolo 11/001 17 31 1,82

Ciarma Maurizio 11/081 7 17 2,43

Di Sipio Michele 11/032 5 10 2,00


